THE FORGOTTEN VILLAGE

MICHAEL OARE

B> CLARINET 2

7 =

=y

ve

N =

29 ®

In tempo

1/
7

(0]

1/
V7

Freely

—_ mf —

O

pA
DA

MA
A

A

16

35

o_d

o o * .

N~

<ﬁ

41

Audio Demo
YouTube.com
Search: HL04004721

Copyright © 2016 MUSICWORKS
7777 West Bluemound Road, Milwaukee, WI 53213
International Copyright Secured ~ All Rights Reserved

The Forgotten Village

04004721



